
North Welsh 2-I

Start 10-16-16
2 soil 2 Finish 10-17-16
6 clay/rock 8
14 lime 22
78 shale 100
7 lime 107
8 shale 115
38 lime 153
8 shale 161 set 20’ of   7” w/5sxs 

ran  654.6’  of  2 ⅞” 
cemented to surface 70sxs 

17 lime 178
6 shale 184
19 lime 203

179 shale 382
16 lime 398
57 shale 455
35 lime 490
30 shale 520
14 lime 534
12 shale 546
7 lime 553
11 shale 564
6 lime 570
31 shale 601
5 sandy shale 606 show
15 bkn sand 621 good show
8 oil sand 629 good show
33 shale 662 T.D.
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